
2023-2024 Hockey Season 
La Ronge Minor Hockey Association 

Officials Game and Travel Expense Claim 
Officials Name:  
Officials Address: (community)  Contact Number: 
Game Date:  Game Time: 
Were you the designated: Referee      Linesmen 
Answer only if you’re eligible to claim travel: 
Were you the: (check the box) Driver      Passenger        

Travel was:  From: To: 
Note: Travel claim eligibility is limited to where an official must travel from their home community to another 
community to officiate a game. Officials may not claim travel for games within the official’s home community. 
 

I hereby confirm that the information given in this form is true, complete, and accurate. 
 

Signature:  _____________________________Date:  _________________________________ 
 

2023-2024 Rates 
 

Division Category 
1 

Official 
2 Officials 

2 Refs 1 

Linesperson 
4 Officials 

U7 Cross 

Ice 
  $20       

U9 Half 

Ice 

1 hour 

game 

2-hour 

game 

$25 

  

$40 

$40 

(20/20) 

$50 

(25/25)  

    

U11 

1 hour 

game 

2-hour 

game 

  

$80 

(40/40) 

$100 

(50/50) 

$85 (30/30/25)   

$110 (40/40/30)  

$90 

(25/25/20/20) 

$120 

(35/35/25/25) 

U13 

AA 

  

Non-AA 

    

$175 (65/65/45) 

 

$145 (55/55/35) 

$180 

(55/55/35/35) 

$160 

(50/50/30/30) 

U15 

AA and 

CSSHL 

Non AA 

  

  

  

  

$205 (75/75/55) 

$190 (70/70/50) 

$160 (60/60/40) 

$220 

(65/65/45/45) 
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Division Category 
1 

Official 
2 Officials 

2 Refs 1 

Linesperson 
4 Officials 

Non 

Contact 

$140 

(70/70) 

$200 

(60/60/40/40) 

$180 

(55/55/35/35) 

U18 

AAA 

AA and 

CSSHL 

Non AA 

Non 

Contact 

  

  

  

  

  

$160 

(80/80) 

  

$250 (90/90/70) 

$230 (85/85/60) 

$180 (65/65/50) 

$300 

(85/85/65/65)  

$270 

(80/80/55/55)  

$250 

(75/75/50/50)  

$200 

(60/60/40/40)  

*Game fees may be prorated for Hockey Sask. sanctioned tournament games based on hourly rates. 

Mileage 

Mileage for the official travelling round trip shall be paid according to the Hockey.  

Saskatchewan approved rate of $0.45/km 

Ride Along Travel 

All passengers (excluding the driver) will receive a ride along travel fee for round trip Kms traveled: 

Kilometres Traveled  

Round Trip 

Ride Along Fee 

0 - 50  

51 - 100  

$0 

$15 
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Kilometres Traveled  

Round Trip 

Ride Along Fee 

101 - 200  

201 - 300 

301 - 400 

401 - 500 

501 - 600 

601 - 700 

701 - 800 

801 - 900 

901 - 1000 

$25 

$35 

$45 

$55 

$65 

$75 

$85 

$95 

$105 

 
 


